Fact Book

1994-95

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES

SCHOLARSHIPS, INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL, BY GRADUATE PROGRAMME, 1994/95

PROGRAMME

ADMIN. STUDIES
ART HISTORY
BIOLOGY

BUSINESS ADMIN.
CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
DANCE

EARTH & SPACE SC.
ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

ENGLISH

ENVIRON. STUDIES
EXERCISE & SPORTS
FILM

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
INTERDISCIPLINARY
INTERNATIONAL MBA
LAW

MATHEMATICS
MusIC

PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY
SOCIAL AND POL. THT.
SOCIOLOGY
THEATRE
TRANSLATION
VISUAL ARTS
WOMEN'S STUDIES

TOTALS
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YORK
SCHOLARSHIPS

AMOUNT

$4,000
$1,250
$17,000
$15,250
$5,000
$3,750
$2,500
$0
$10,000
$2,500
$26,800
$30,000
$10,000
$5,000
$18,000
$23,750
$7,500
$0
$25,000
$22,500
$13,750
$15,000
$8,000
$35,000
$65,000
$12,500
$14,000
$17,500
$2,500
$0
$2,500
$25,000

$440,550

NO.

95

ONTARIO
GRADUATE

SCHOLARSHIPS

AMOUNT

$11,859
$23,718
$71,154
$59,295
$11,859
$11,859
$0
$23,718
$0

$0
$106,731
$106,731
$0
$11,859
$23,718
$59,295
$23,718
$0
$35,577
$0
$23,718
$0
$11,859
$150,214
$118,590
$7,906
$47,436
$67,201
$0

$0
$23,718
$71,154

$1,102,887
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SOCIAL
SCIENCE &
HUMANITIES

AMOUNT

$86,616
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$14,436
$0
$185,262
$86,616
$0

$0
$43,308
$115,488
$0

$0
$19,436
$0
$43,308
$43,308
$0
$216,540
$202,090
$101,052
$173,232
$158,796
$0

$0

$0
$28,872

$1,518,360

NATURAL
SCIENCE &
RESEARCH
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AMOUNT

$0

$0
$100,200
$0
$48,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$15,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$50,400
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$214,800
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COMMONWEALTH
SCHOLARSHIPS

AMOUNT

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$75,000
$20,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$22,500
$15,000
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$147,500

OTHER
SCHOLARSHIPS

NO.

O ©O O © © ©O B O W O O

-
=

© O O B NN P P O® O O F B B P O O W O O

50

AMOUNT

$0

$0
$43,000
$0
$5,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$143,757
$0

$0
$34,154
$38,500
$0
$1,500
$60,000
$21,200
$250

$0

$0
$41,500
$1,000
$15,000
$15,000
$18,000
$3,000
$0

$0

$0

$440,861
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38
47

14
29

12
10
12

50
50
15
22
26

18

439

TOTAL
SCHOLARSHIPS

AMOUNT

$102,475
$24,968
$231,354
$74,545
$70,459
$15,609
$2,500
$23,718
$24,436
$2,500
$393,793
$402,704
$10,000
$16,859
$119,180
$237,033
$31,218
$1,500
$140,013
$43,700
$81,026
$58,308
$70,259
$465,754
$401,680
$151,458
$249,668
$261,497
$5,500
$0
$26,218
$125,026

$3,864,958




