## Fact Book

## YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

## **FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES**

## SCHOLARSHIPS, INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL, BY GRADUATE PROGRAMME, 1994/95

	YORK SCHOLARSHIPS		s	ONTARIO GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIPS		SOCIAL SCIENCE & HUMANITIES	NATURAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH		COMMONWEALTH SCHOLARSHIPS		OTHER SCHOLARSHIPS		TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS	
PROGRAMME	NO.	AMOUNT	NO.	AMOUNT	NO.	AMOUNT	NO.	AMOUNT	NO.	AMOUNT	NO.	AMOUNT	NO.	AMOUNT
ADMIN. STUDIES	1	\$4,000	1	\$11,859	6	\$86,616	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	8	\$102,475
ART HISTORY	1	\$1,250	2	\$23,718	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$24,968
BIOLOGY	5	\$17,000	6	\$71,154	0	\$0	6	\$100,200	0	\$0	3	\$43,000	20	\$231,354
BUSINESS ADMIN.	6	\$15,250	6	\$59,295	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	12	\$74,545
CHEMISTRY	2	\$5,000	1	\$11,859	0	\$0	3	\$48,600	0	\$0	1	\$5,000	7	\$70,459
COMPUTER SCIENCE	2	\$3,750	1	\$11,859	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$15,609
DANCE	1	\$2,500	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$2,500
EARTH & SPACE SC.	0	\$0	2	\$23,718	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	2	\$23,718
ECONOMICS	4	\$10,000	0	\$0	1	\$14,436	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	5	\$24,436
EDUCATION	1	\$2,500	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$2,500
ENGLISH	10	\$26,800	9	\$106,731	14	\$185,262	0	\$0	5	\$75,000	0	\$0	38	\$393,793
ENVIRON. STUDIES	12	\$30,000	9	\$106,731	6	\$86,616	1	\$15,600	2	\$20,000	17	\$143,757	47	\$402,704
EXERCISE & SPORTS	4	\$10,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	4	\$10,000
FILM	2	\$5,000	1	\$11,859	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$16,859
GEOGRAPHY	6	\$18,000	2	\$23,718	3	\$43,308	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$34,154	14	\$119,180
HISTORY	10	\$23,750	5	\$59,295	8	\$115,488	0	\$0	0	\$0	6	\$38,500	29	\$237,033
INTERDISCIPLINARY	3	\$7,500	2	\$23,718	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	5	\$31,218
INTERNATIONAL MBA	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$1,500	1	\$1,500
LAW	3	\$25,000	3	\$35,577	2	\$19,436	0	\$0	0	\$0	4	\$60,000	12	\$140,013
MATHEMATICS	9	\$22,500	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$21,200	10	\$43,700
MUSIC	6	\$13,750	2	\$23,718	3	\$43,308	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$250	12	\$81,026
PHILOSOPHY	6	\$15,000	0	\$0	3	\$43,308	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	9	\$58,308
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY	3	\$8,000	1	\$11,859	0	\$0	3	\$50,400	0	\$0	0	\$0	7	\$70,259
POLITICAL SCIENCE	14	\$35,000	13	\$150,214	15	\$216,540	0	\$0	2	\$22,500	6	\$41,500	50	\$465,754
PSYCHOLOGY	24	\$65,000	10	\$118,590	14	\$202,090	0	\$0	1	\$15,000	1	\$1,000	50	\$401,680
SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY	5	\$12,500	1	\$7,906	7	\$101,052	0	\$0	1	\$15,000	1	\$15,000	15	\$151,458
SOCIAL AND POL. THT.	4	\$14,000	4	\$47,436	12	\$173,232	0	\$0	0	\$0	2	\$15,000	22	\$249,668
SOCIOLOGY	7	\$17,500	6	\$67,201	11	\$158,796	0	\$0	0	\$0	2	\$18,000	26	\$261,497
THEATRE	1	\$2,500	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	1	\$3,000	2	\$5,500
TRANSLATION	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
VISUAL ARTS	1	\$2,500	2	\$23,718	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$26,218
WOMEN'S STUDIES	10	\$25,000	6	\$71,154	2	\$28,872	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	18	\$125,026
TOTALS	163	\$440,550	95	\$1,102,887	107	\$1,518,360	13	\$214,800	11	\$147,500	50	\$440,861	439	\$3,864,958